
1 апреля 2022 года - единый день начала приёмной кампании

Муниципальное 

образование

Планируемое 

количество 

первоклассников

город Салехард 869

Приуральский район 171

город Лабытнанги 438

Шурышкарский район 184

город Муравленко 407

Надымский район 976

город Ноябрьск 1494

город Губкинский 521

город Новый Уренгой 1473

Ямальский район 283

Красноселькупский район 109

Пуровский район 630

Тазовский район 293

ЯНАО 7848



Время,  рекомендуемое 

для начала приёма 

заявлений 

8:00:00

8:00:00

8:30:00

8:30:00

9:00:00

9:00:00

10:00:00

11:00:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

13:00:00

14:00:00

14:00:00


